14" RAGE

WHALER




1.MS/RID
8/30/96
File Nate: 14RAGE. DuG

2

i7




BOSTON

P

LHS
7/22/9

WHALER J . 14’ RAGE LG43 ertapece. G
PARTS LIST: 14" RAGE
Det P/N Gty Desc
1 12-H610-00 1 U-Bolt,1/2"x6~5/8"THD, SS D2  28-H037-00 1 CVR,AHR,LKR
2 82-H131-00 1 Nut,Acorn 1/2-13,S8S 53 12-9603-00 PR Hinge,Door,1-1/28"x3°SS
3 12-3206-00 1 Eye,Lifting,1/2CP 54 82-0099-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x1°SS/CP
4 12-H460-00 2 U-Bolt,3/8°x6’,THD, SS 55 82-4101-00 6 SCR,OHMS 10-24x1/2°"SS/CP
5] 82-3092-00 4 Nut,Lock 3/8-16 SS/CP 96 82-E633-00 6 Nut,BBL,FH 10-24x3/8°
6 12-HS0e~-00 1§ Ski Eye/Hond Grobk 57 12-G281-00 1 Hosp,Swivel,Flush Mt.
7 82-9284~00 2 WSHR,FEND 3/8x1-1/2°0Dx.07 SS 58 g82-0183-00 2 SCR,FHSMS #8x3/4*SS/CP
8 82-3092-00 2 Nut,bLock .3/8—16 SS/CP 59 82=-0735-00 2 SCR,THSMS #8x1/2°SS/CP
9 12-H752-01 & Cop,Plastic,3/8~3/4"Blk, 60 12-G461-00 1 CVR,Pour Hole,6-1/2'Haze
10 12-J133-00 2 Scupper, Thru-Trans, Perko 61 82-0098-00 4 SCR, THSMS #8%5/87SS/CP
11 12-E617-06 1  Thru—Hull,PVC,Press-fit 62 12-H076-00 1 Rub—Rail,#92124-36'Char.
iz 12-E617-01 1 Nu‘t, RE'tO:i ni h.g, Thf"u-Ht:l“, PVC 63 12-HO77-03 1 IY\SE?’"t, R-Rai [, 36', Chor.
13 12-0181-00 1 Plug,Drain,Fits 1'Drain Tube ¢4  gpy781-00 82 SCR,FH-Tek #10x1.57SS/Z PL
14 12-6300-00 2 Plug, Troansom Drain, W/**Ring - -~ —Ral
65 12-H051-00 2 Cap,Ruk-Rail,STD. Duty
16 12-H048-00 1 Tank, Fuel, 18GAL _ S
; ) N 67 12-2639-00 1 Pump,Bilge,Rule 800
17 12-E228-01 1 Ring,Trim,4’Solar Vent, WHT 68 B8P-0098-00 2 SCR.THSMS #8x5/8°SS/CP
18 82-0698-00 4 SCR,THSMS #8x5/8"SS/CP 69  136-G102-00 1 S !‘;: h, Floot i
19 43-0162-00 7° Strap,Nylon Web,1” - witch, Float, Sure Ba
20 82-3760-00 4 SCR,PHSMS #l4xi-1/2:Ss/CP 70 8273575700 2  SGR,PHSMS HBxl-1/47SS/CP
21 B82-9364-00 4 WSHR,FEND 5/16x1-1/2(316 Ss) 71 18-7743-00 1 = Thru-Hull,3/4°PLST, WHT
22 12-H359-00 1 Fill/Vent, Gas, Perko 72 36-H363-00 PR Light, Nav, Hori 2‘. Mt.
24 B82-0164-00 4 WSHR,FL #10 (316 S 74 36-H476-00 1 Light,WHT.ALL RD 42
25 82-1143-00 4 Nut,lLock 16-24 SS/CP 75 82-0648-00 3 SCR,FHMS 6-32x2°SS
26 —22-H035-50 1 AFT Deck/Motor Cover 76 82-0615-00 3 WSHR,FL #6 (316S%)
27 12-H612-00 2 Spring, Gas, 60#-20° 77 82-1433-00 3 Nut,Lock 6-32 SS/CP
.28 12-H399-01 2 BRKT,Offset,Gas SPR. 78 12-B328-00 PR Clip,Pole Stor. Blk.
29 12-H599-02 2 BRKT,90°,SS,Gas SPR. 79 82-0742-00 2 SCR,THSMS #10x1°SS/CP
30 82-0098-00 4 SCR,THSMS #8x5/8'SS/CP 80 12-6050-00 2 Flonge,Hose, 3" Twist-IOn, Blk
31 82-1368-00 4 SCR,THMS 8-32x1°SS/CF 81 82-0735-00 8 SCR,THSMS #8,1/2"SS/CP
32 82-0625-00 4 WSHR,FL #8 (316 S 82 12-H702-00 SetDecol,BW Logo,18°Fire Red
33 82-1584-00 4 Nut,bock 8-32 SS/CP 12-3395-04 SetDecal,BW Logo,18"Grey
34 12-H700-00 2 Hinge,3"x4°SS, Custon 12-H702-04 SetDecal,BW Logo,18 ]?k. Teal
335 82-063%5-00 6 SCR,FHSMS #14x1°SS/CP 83 12-H703-00 I Decol,Harp,Port,Fire Red
36 B82-2029-00 6 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x1°SS/CP 12~E934-09 1 Decal,Harp, Port, Grey
e s mRAGGS, s melwmreril
-31805-00 6 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/C - - ecal, Harp, ,Fire Re
39 82-9427-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x1-1/2°SS/CP 12-E934-08 1 Decal,Horp, STBD, Grey
40 12-G185-00 2 Latch,Soft,C7-10(SM>Blk. 12-£934-12 1 Decol,Horp,STBD, Dk, Teal
41  82-H696-00 4 SCR,THMS 8-32xi1-1/4"3S/CP 85 43-H585-00 12° Toape,STP,3/4'Fire Red
42 82-1585-00 4 SCR,THMS 8-32x3/4"SS/CP 43-H304-00 12' Tape,STP,3/4"Grey
43 82-0625-00 B WHSR,FL #B8 (3i6 S 43-H335-00 12’ Tope,3TP,3/4'Dk. Teol
44 8P-1384-00 8 Nut,Lock 8-32 SS/CP 86 43-H701-00 28.5' Tape, STP,L'Fire Red
45 72-H465-00 1 Handle,Grak, ENG CVR 43-H289-00 28.5' Tape, STP, 1’ Grey
46 82-0611-00 4  SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2"SS/CP 43-H331-00 28.5' Tape, STP, 1 “Dk. Teal
47 82-0352-00 4 WSHR,FL 1/4° (316 S 43-H413-00 28.5 Tape, STP, 1" Yellow
48 B82-3185-00 4 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP 87 12-HS574-00 2 Decal,RAGE 14,Grey
49 12-H560-00 1 Catch, Safety, AFT DK, CVR
30 82-A101-00 2 SCR,OHMS 10-24x1/2*SS/CP
51 B82-A003-00 2 Nut,BBL,TH 10-24x1/2*




14" RAGE

J'
T 95

WHALER




B
Fite Name'14RAGEST.ING




BOSTON

aa

LMS

w H A |__ E R J . ]_ 4 ! R A G E H R e 1arasEsT. IvG
PARTS LIST: 14’ RAGE
et P/N @ty Desc Det P/N Qty Desc
1 12-H126-01 1 Bose,Helm Seoat 60 1P2-HB76-00 2  Ski Rack,Doubkle,Grey
e 12-H126-03 6 BRKT,L,Slotted 61 R2-2971-00 4 SCR,FHMS 1/4-P0x1-3/4°SS/CP
3 82-0207-00 12 SCR,PHMS 10-24x1/2"SS/CP 62 82-FE818-00 4 WSHR,FEND 1/4"x1-1/4(316 3
4 82-0165-00 12 WSHR,lLock #10 SS 63 82-3185-00 4 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
5] 82-GS12-00 12 WSHR,FEND 13/64x9/16°0D,SS 64 12-J027-00 1 Strainer,Row WIR.Kit,OMC
) 82-0098-00 24 SCR, THSMS #8x5/8°SS/CP 65 12-J036-00 1 ELB,ST,3/4"MPTx3/4"FPT, PVC
7 12-E£368-00 2 HLBR,Drink,Vert;Fldg, Blk. 66 82-H614-00 3 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1°SS/CP
8  82-1508-00 4 RVT,POP 3/16x3/8°Grip 67 82-0352-00 3 WSHR,FL 1/4" (316 S
9 12-H126-02 1 Gutier, Helm Seat 68 82-3185-00 3 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
10 12-H126-03 2 BRKT,L,Slotted 69 12-H376-00 1  Blower, 3, Attwd.
11  82-0207-00 4 SCR,PHMS 10-24x1/2"SS/CP 70 43-0354-00 2° Hose,Blower, 371D, Blk.
12 82-0165-00 4 WSHR,Lock #10 S8 71 82-0742-00 2 SCR, THSMS #10x1°SS/CP
13 82-G912-00 4 WSHR,FEND 13/64x9/16°0D,S8 72 i12-HO78-00 1t Bulkhead, ENG, Port
14 82-0098-00 12 SCR,THSMS #8x5/87SS/CP 73 12-HG78-01 1 Bulkhead, ENG, STBD
15 82-GA70-00 4 SCR, THSMS #10xi-1/2SS/CP 74 12-HO78-02 1 INSUL, Port ENG, BHD
16 12-G678-00 1 Fire Ext,2LB, Short, Kidde 75 12-H078-03 1 INSUL, STBD ENG, BHD
17 82-0198-01 2 SER,OHMS 10-24x1-1/2*SS/CP 76 12-HO78-04 1 INSUL, CTR. ENG., RM
18 82-0164-00 2 WSHR,FL #10 (316 S3) 77 12-H078-05 1 Bulkheod, FWD. ENG. RM
19 82-1143-00 2 Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP 78 12-H078-06 1  INSUL,FWD.ENG.BHD
20 12-H647-00 4 Hinge,2-1/2"x3"Slot S8 79 12-H078-07 | Close-DOut,AFT,ENG.RM
21 82-1037-00 16 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1/2°SS/CP 80 82-G670-00 20 SCR, THSMS #10x1-1/2"SS/CP
P2 82-Hi40-00 16 WSHR,1/4"SS 81 82-0742-00 8 SCR, THSMS #10x1"SS/CP
23 43-0162-00 1.5 Strap,Nylon Web,1” 82 43-HS594-00 8 Trim Seal,7373-1/2"Blk.
24 8P-1037-00 1 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1/2°SS/CP 83 12-H651-00 1 Recess,Muffler
25 82-£818-00 1 WSHR,FEND 1/4°x1-1/4(316 S84 82-0735-00 6 SCR, THSMS #8x1 /2°SS/CP
26 8e-G492-00 1 SCR, THSMS #10x2"SS/CP 85 12-H078-08 1 INSUL, Muffler Recess
27 82-0917-00 1 WSHR,FEND 13/64x1" S8 86 S0-H126-00 1 Cush,Helm, FL WHT,Rib/PL
28 72-H040-00 1t Rail,Bow,SS 50-H126-01 1 Cush,Helm, WHT/TL/YEL
29 83-3760-00 12 SCR,PHSMS #14x1-1/2'SS/CP 87 12-HS559-00 1 Latch,Sofety,Aft Dk, CVR,SS
30 Be-G664-00 2 BLT,Hex S5/16-18x1-1/2'SS/CP 88 82-Al01-00 2 SCR,OHMS 10-24x1/2°SS/CP
31 12-H497-00 2 Plug,Hole,1-1/8"Blk.Nylon 89 82-aA003-00 2 Nut,BBL,TH 10-24x1/2"
32 2P-HO81-50 1 Ploatform,Swim 90 S50-Hi27-00 1 B/Rest, FL.WHT,Rib/PL
33 12-H360-00 1 CVR,Swim Plat,Nozzle S0-H127-01 1 B/Res+t, WHT/TL/YEL
34 82-H645-00 8 RVYT,POP 1/8”x1/2°All SS 91 82-H133-06 2 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x2°SS/CP
35 82-3760-00 14 SCR,PHSMS #14x1-1/2°SS/CP 33 gg—gglﬁ g-gg g 222* Eﬂgﬁglﬁ f;ifxr/‘?g §5cp
g? ?g—ggég—gg %4 Egggeif§au rfll/ljl :% Tl/asle 88)9 82-H140-00 8 WSHR,1/47EXT Lock WSHR SS
38 12-H620-00 1 Buckle, Center Releose,l” 95 B2-ER18-00 8 WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4"(31688>
39 43-0162-00 .3* Strap,Nylon Web,l”
40 38-1368—00 1 SCR, THMS 8-32x1”SS/CP ITEMS NOT SHOWN.
41 2-0917-00 1 WSHR,FEND #10 (316 5% 50-H296-00 1 Cush, Bow, WHT
42 82-0625-00 1 WSHR,FL #8 (316 S 50-HS89~00 1 Cush, Bow, WHT/Teal/Yel.
43 82-1584-00 1 Nut,Lock B8-32 SS/CP SO.H364-00 1 Suntop W/BT,Grey
44 82-H646-00 8 BLT,Sidewalk 1/4-20x1°58/CP Se-Hi22-00 1 CVR,Moor, Grey
45 82-0352-00 8 WSHR,FL 1/4° (316 SS 12-H278-00 1 ASSY,Engine, 115HP, OMC Jet
46 82-3185-00 8 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP 12-Hi24-00 1 ASSY,Engine, 90HP, Jet
47 12~H659-00 1 Roller Cotch, Nylon, Surf.Mt.
48 82-0927-00 2 SCR,FHSMS #6x1/2°8SS/CP
;3 %g—{l)g%%—%% 1 genderEHook, ss ACCESSORY ORDER KITS
- - 1 trop, Eye, Perko - - i
51 82-4180-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #6x5/8°SS/CP L e ot Trash Consate
S2  43-0277-00 1 Cord, Shock,1/4*Nylon CVR'D
53 12-HS79-00 1 Cooler, 40QT, WHT, Igloo
54 12-2330-00 2 Hook,Cooler,1/8"WHT. Kydex
55 82-G937-00 4 SCR, THSMS #10x3/4"SS/CP
56 12-H380-00 2 Clect, 40QT.Cooler,Grey
57 82-9427-00 6 SCR,OHSMS #i0x1-1/2°SS/CP
58 50-HS81-00 1 Cush, 40QT.Cooler, WHT
. 50-HS83-00 1 Cush, 40QT.Cooler, WHT/Teal /Yel.
59 B82-1625-00 6 Stud,SCR 3/8"Long SS




RAGE CUONSOLE

147

/-

WHALER

BOSTDN




LMS
8/30/95
flle Name I4RAGET. DWG

——

PARTS LIST: 14’ RAGE
Det P/N Aty Desc
t 22-H114-50 1t Console,14'Rage
c 12-H570-00 1  Door, Console,Grey
3  82-0735-00 13 SCR, THSMS #8x1/2SS/CP
4 12-H586-00 Storage Pocket,Grey
5 82-0735-00 SCR, THSMS #8x1/2°SS/CP
6  B82-0625-00 WSHR,FL #8 (316 S
7 12-H301-00 Pad, Console,Lt. Grey
8 43-HS07-00 8 Trim,U-Molding Lt.Grey
g 12-H650-00 BRKT, Console, Alum

10 B2-H646-00
11 82-9347-00
12 82-0352-00
i3 82-3185-00
14 12-6905-00
15 82-0098-00.
i 12-J337-01
17 12-H498-00
18 12-H785-00
19 12-H785-01
20 12-H629-00
21  82-4983-01
22 82-0164-00
23 82-1143-00
24 12-H785-02
23 12-J037-00
26 12-H454-00
27 12-H230-00
28 12-H231-00
29 12-Hz232-60
30 36-H039-01
31 82-0637-00
32 82-0615-00
33 82-1453-00
34 36-H039-00
35 12-8002-00
36 12-3540-00
37 12-3541-00
38 82-0095-00
3% 12-HB25-00
40 82-1385-00
41 82-0176-00
42 82-0028-00
43 72-H962-00
44 82-1085-00
43 82-9364-00
46 82-1091-00
47 12-H374-00

o o R s A b ey b e A MO s

BL.T, Sidewalk 1/4-20x1"SS/CP
SCR, THSMS #14%x1-1/2"3SS/CP
WSHR,FL 1/47(316 S

Nut, Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
Boot, M'Well, Blk

SCR, THSMS #8x35/B"SS/LP
Wheel, STRG, Dino
Emblem, RAGE, STRG. WHL Cop
Helm, Jet,270°

Bezel /Wedge, Jet Helm,10°
BNCL, SGL,W/0 Trim, OMC

SCR, PHMS 10-24x1-1/4"S8S/CP
WSHR,FL #10 (316 S35
Nut,Lock 10—-24 SS/CP
Coble,STRG,10/, Jet Helm
Coble,CTRL,12'0MC, Morse
Coble,CTRL, 10" OMC
Gauge, Fuel, 2°,#57321 TELE
Gouge, Volt, 27, #57322 TELE
Tachometer, 2°,#57320 TELE
Panel, Switch

SCR, FHMS 6-32x5/B"SS/CP
WSHR,FLL #&6 (316 SS3

Nut, Lock 6-32 SS/CP
Harness, Elect

Battery Box, Blk, BSAMP

Hold Down Strap

Deck Bracket

SCR, OHSMS #10xi* SS/CP
Windshield, Lt Bronze

Nut, Well

SCR, FHMS 10-32x1-1/4°3S5/CP
WSHR, FNSH #10 SS

Reall, Console

BLT,Hex 5/16-18x1°SS/CP
WSHR, FEND 5/16x1-1/2(31658]
WSHR, Lock 5/16" SS
Decol,RAGE 14,Grey




